Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1

• 1 connect!ng rod
EVO FIXING SYSTEM (CORNER)
• 1 front bar of 180 cm
• 1 s!de bar of 120 cm
• 2 clamps
• 1 angular un!on
EVO FIXING SYSTEM (#n recess)
• 1 front bar of 180 cms
• 2 clamps
A 2
3
F#n#sh#ng
D#men-
s#ons
Code Pr#ce
S!lver 100 R80KUOR100-B
Chrome 100 R80KUOR100-K
S!lver 150 R80KUOR150-B
Chrome 150 R80KUOR150-K
S!lver 180 R80KUOR180-B
Chrome 180 R80KUOR180-K
For th!s comb!nat!on order:
A 1 Sw'ng'ng
support bar
For th!s comb!nat!on order: